DEMI FRAMED146 147DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
		  Return			   Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 DP Code	 PD Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
B E S P O K E
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	door width 900mm
		  -	height 2200mm
-	 Suitable for steam
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 30mm of adjustment
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 4 (see page 180)
Installation Notes
Standard and Bespoke
When installing the unit a 150mm gap is required
between the headrail and the ceiling or soffit for fixing.
Therefore the unit should be installed prior to the soffit
when taking the unit to ceiling height or making the
enclosure steam proof.
Bespoke only
When installing into a pre-existing aperture the headrail
can be installed from below on request. When fixing
from below the door must be wider than the inline
panel. This must be specified when the order is placed.
C O M O
900mm	 870-900	 772-790	 DF-DP900 L or R	 DF-PD900 L or R	 £2,610	 £2,175.00
950mm	 920-950	 772-790	 DF-DP950 L or R	 DF-PD950 L or R	 £2,680	 £2,233.33
1000mm	 970-1000	 772-790	 DF-DP1000 L or R	 DF-PD1000 L or R	 £2,755	 £2,295.83
1050mm	 1020-1050	 772-790	 DF-DP1050 L or R	 DF-PD1050 L or R	 £2,820	 £2,350.00
1100mm	 1070-1100	 872-890	 DF-DP1100 L or R	 DF-PD1100 L or R	 £2,885	 £2,404.17
1150mm	 1120-1150	 872-890	 DF-DP1150 L or R	 DF-PD1150 L or R	 £2,960	 £2,466.67
1200mm	 1170-1200	 872-890	 DF-DP1200 L or R	 DF-PD1200 L or R	 £3,020	 £2,516.67
1250mm	 1220-1250	 872-890	 DF-DP1250 L or R	 DF-PD1250 L or R	 £3,095	 £2,579.17
1300mm	 1270-1300	 872-890	 DF-DP1300 L or R	 DF-PD1300 L or R	 £3,160	 £2,633.33
1350mm	 1320-1350	 872-890	 DF-DP1350 L or R	 DF-PD1350 L or R	 £3,230	 £2,691.67
1400mm	 1370-1400	 872-890	 DF-DP1400 L or R	 DF-PD1400 L or R	 £3,295	 £2,745.83
1450mm	 1420-1450	 872-890	 DF-DP1450 L or R	 DF-PD1450 L or R	 £3,365	 £2,804.17
1500mm	 1470-1500	 872-890	 DF-DP1500 L or R	 DF-PD1500 L or R	 £3,435	 £2,862.50
1550mm	 1520-1550	 872-890	 DF-DP1550 L or R	 DF-PD1550 L or R	 £3,495	 £2,912.50
1600mm	 1570-1600	 872-890	 DF-DP1600 L or R	 DF-PD1600 L or R	 £3,565	 £2,970.83
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components
-	 Square Square D handle
-	 Clear glass
-	 8mm door
-	 2000mm tall
-	 Positive closure with ball catch
Notes
-	 Can be configured to hinge from the wall,
	 Door & Panel inline - DP, or to hinge from
	 the centre post, Panel & Door Inline - PD
-	 Please read installation notes opposite
	 before specifying this door
FOUR
Select Glass		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Clear		  —	 —
Opti Clear		  +£275	 +£229.17
Satin Etched		  +£415	 +£345.83
THREE
Select Handle		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Short / Long Round D	 —	 —
Short / Long Square D	 —	 —
Short / Long Countour	 —	 —
Short / Long Chamfer	 —	 —
Towel Rail		  —	 —
Round / Square Fingerpull	 —	 —
FIVE
Select Finish		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome		 —	 —
Matte Black		  +£600	 +£500.00
Polished / Brushed Antique Nickel	 +£600	 +£500.00
Crafted to order
See page 20		  +£1,085	 +£904.17
ONE
Select Size		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Up to 1000mm		  £3,390	 £2,825.00
Up to 1400mm		  £3,785	 £3,154.17
Up to 2000mm		  £3,980	 £3,316.67
TWO
Select Handing
DP left hand DP right hand PD left hand PD right hand